
DRACHENBOOTRENNEN
LITSCHAU HERRENSEE

ERGEBNISSE
QUALIFIKATION

Q1 Q2 Q1+Q2
1 Rowing Club Vajgar 0:51,83 0:51,57 01:43,40
2 SV-Haugschlag 0:52,11 0:51,85 01:43,96
3 Wasserbüffel KTW 0:52,81 0:52,45 01:45,26
4 ArMader Geschwader 0:53,47 0:51,88 01:45,35
5 FF-Reitzenschlag 0:53,47 0:52,13 01:45,60
6 Maximum Vikings 0:54,15 0:51,83 01:45,98
7 ELK-Drachen 0:52,28 0:54,33 01:46,61
8 Nationalpark Ranger Donau Auen 0:53,96 0:52,66 01:46,62
9 Kaffeehaus Böhm 0:55,97 0:52,18 01:48,15

10 Allfinanzcenter der Uniqa 0:55,37 0:52,93 01:48,30
11 Team Admiral Sportwetten 0:56,17 0:52,35 01:48,52
12 Fa. Hauer 0:55,07 0:53,83 01:48,90
13 MSV Litschau 0:56,48 0:55,41 01:51,89
14 FC-Volksbank  0:57,52 0:55,16 01:52,68
15 Brunos Bierinsel 0:55,85 0:57,43 01:53,28
16 Freiwillige Feuerwehr Litschau 0:59,14 0:54,42 01:53,56
17 Dorfgemeinschaft Groß Radischen 0:59,2 0:54,57 01:53,77
18 Autohaus Wais 0:59,49 0:56,68 01:56,17
19 Amaliendörfler Rohrverleger 1:02,21 0:54,4 01:56,61
20 Team Eberweis 1:00,22 0:57,44 01:57,66
21 All Star Team 1:01,89 0:56,68 01:58,57
22 Waldviertler Volksbank 1:00,78 0:58,21 01:58,99
23 Die wilden Texaner 0:59,79 1:00,02 01:59,81
24 Rotes Kreuz  1:01,62 0:58,53 02:00,15
25 Fa.KUBEN  1:05,44 0:58,04 02:03,48
26 Team Uniqa 1:02,65 1:00,86 02:03,51
27 Janetschek/Talkner 1:03,03 1:01,21 02:04,24
28 Yupitaze Fischtextil,  (Damenteam) 1:03,29 1:01,03 02:04,32
29 Raiffeisenbank Oberes Waldviertel 1:04,16 1:00,26 02:04,42
30 TC Eggern 1:03,56 1:02,46 02:06,02
31 Hau-Rein Dirndln (Damenteam) 1:07,12 1:01,33 02:08,45
32 Fanclub SC-Litschau (Damenteam) 1:07,94 1:05,43 02:13,37
33 M.A.N - Trucker Ladies (Damenteam) 1:08,59 1:07,01 02:15,60
34 Seezicken KTW & IP (Damenteam) 1:09,59 1:09,39 02:18,98
35 Waku's Miezerln (Damenteam) 1:15,48 1:10,16 02:25,64
36 Team Rottal 1:06,07 1:30,73 02:36,80
37 0 00:00,00 00:00,00
37 0 00:00,00 00:00,00
37 0 00:00,00 00:00,00
37 0 00:00,00 00:00,00
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DRACHENBOOTRENNEN
LITSCHAU HERRENSEE

ERGEBNISSE
KLEINES FINALE
Lauf 25
1.Platz FF-Reitzenschlag 0:51,43
2.Platz ELK-Drachen 0:53,29
3.Platz SV-Haugschlag 0:53,51
4.Platz Wasserbüffel KTW 0:53,78

GROSSES FINALE

Lauf 27
1.Platz Maximum Vikings 0:52,03
2.Platz Rowing Club Vajgar 0:52,26
3.Platz ArMader Geschwader 0:52,69
4.Platz Nationalpark Ranger Donau Auen 0:52,94

FINALE - DAMEN

Lauf 27
1.Platz Yupitaze Fischtextil,  (Damenteam) 1:00,06
2.Platz Hau-Rein Dirndln (Damenteam) 1:00,43
3.Platz M.A.N - Trucker Ladies (Damenteam) 1:03,54
4.Platz Fanclub SC-Litschau (Damenteam) 1:03,75

 www.drachenboote.at  02. August 2008



DRACHENBOOTRENNEN
LITSCHAU HERRENSEE

ERGEBNISSE
BESTE ZEITEN

1 Rowing Club Vajgar 0:51,07 R

2 ArMader Geschwader 0:51,35 R

3 FF-Reitzenschlag 0:51,37 R

4 FF-Reitzenschlag 0:51,43 F

5 Rowing Club Vajgar 0:51,57 Q2

6 Rowing Club Vajgar 0:51,83 Q1

6 Maximum Vikings 0:51,83 Q2

8 SV-Haugschlag 0:51,85 Q2

9 Maximum Vikings 0:51,87 R

10 ArMader Geschwader 0:51,88 Q2
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DRACHENBOOTRENNEN
LITSCHAU HERRENSEE

ERGEBNISSE
GESAMTRESULTAT

1 Maximum Vikings 
2 Rowing Club Vajgar 
3 ArMader Geschwader 
4 Nationalpark Ranger Donau Auen 
5 FF-Reitzenschlag 
6 ELK-Drachen 
7 SV-Haugschlag 
8 Wasserbüffel KTW 
9 Kaffeehaus Böhm 

10 Team Admiral Sportwetten 
11 Fa. Hauer 
12 MSV Litschau 
13 Allfinanzcenter der Uniqa 
14 FC-Volksbank  
15 Brunos Bierinsel 
16 Freiwillige Feuerwehr Litschau 
17 Dorfgemeinschaft Groß Radischen 
18 Autohaus Wais 
19 Amaliendörfler Rohrverleger 
20 Team Eberweis 
21 All Star Team 
22 Waldviertler Volksbank 
23 Die wilden Texaner 
24 Rotes Kreuz  
25 Fa.KUBEN  
26 Team Uniqa 
27 Janetschek/Talkner 
28 Yupitaze Fischtextil,  (Damenteam) 
29 Raiffeisenbank Oberes Waldviertel 
30 TC Eggern 
31 Hau-Rein Dirndln (Damenteam) 
32 Fanclub SC-Litschau (Damenteam) 
33 M.A.N - Trucker Ladies (Damenteam) 
34 Seezicken KTW & IP (Damenteam)
35 Waku's Miezerln (Damenteam) 
36 Team Rottal 
37 0
38 0
39 0
40 0
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